NEW!
1213
TEMPERATURE
TEM
PERATURE
19
In-stock orders available to ship same-day kele.com 877-826-9037 USASeptember 2016
Accuracy

ACI Averaging Series
Specifications
ORDERING INFORMATION
A/AN-A-12-GD
Features
•	 Lengths of 12' (3.7 m) or 24' (7.3 m)
•	 Two-year warranty
•	 Bendable copper
MODEL	 DESCRIPTION
A/AN-A-12-GD	 Averaging sensor with 12' (3.6 m) length, 10 kΩ thermistor, Type 3 (ACI/AN-A12)
A/CP-A-12-GD	 Averaging sensor with 12' (3.6 m) length, 10 kΩ thermistor, Type 2 (ACI/CP-A12)
A/20K-A-12-GD	 Averaging sensor with 12' (3.6 m) length, 10 kΩ thermistor, Type 42 (ACI/20K-A12)
A/100-2W-A-12-GD	 Averaging sensor with 12' (3.6 m) length, 100 kΩ RTD 385 curve, two-wire (ACI/100-2-A12)
A/1K-2W-A-12-GD	 Averaging sensor with 12" (3.6 m) length, 1 kΩ RTD 385 curve, two-wire (ACI/1000-2-A12)
	        RELATED PRODUCTS
CC-1G-K	 Plastic capillary and sensor holder mounting clip
T85PNR Series	 Temperature transmitter for type 85, 385 platinum curve sensors, cover mounted
T85U Series	 Temperature transmitter for type 85, 385 platinum curve sensor, track mounted